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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

. Date
01-07-2022
10:18:.00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
- 01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022 .
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00 -
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
“10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
- 01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022.
10:19:00 -
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19.00

413-6-01327-2
asatiydavnsalnuasain
“(uidszinay)

armatigdannsaliuasaia

(oudgenna)

0.00

Teller Id
931000

931000

1931000

931000

931000

931000

931000
931000

931000

- 931000

931000

1931000
" 931000

. 831000

8931000
931000
931000

931000

931000
931000
' 931000

-931000 .

931000

Currency -
Account Status

" Branch Name

Available Balance

' . Transaction Code _

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
chb14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

"BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14 -

BCD14

BCD14

"THB

Adive '

© NONGKHAI

BR.-

0.00

s Descriptidn
GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682 -

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/08682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMI5/108682

GFMIS/I08682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

 GFMIS/108682
. GFMIS/108682

 GFMIS/108682 '

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

_'Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

414.00 111',329.00 108682
960.00 112,289.00 108682
© 1,800.00 _114,089.00 108682

300.00 114,389.00 108682

792.00 115,181.00 108682

960.00 116,141.00 108682
600.00 116,741.00 108682
720.06 117,461.00 108682
2,760.00 120,221.00 108682

360.00 120,581 .00 108682

6,120.00 126,701.00 108682

3,240.00 129,941.00 108682.

240.00 130,781.00 108682

11,010.00 141,791.00 108682

8,757.38 150,548.38 108682 -

603.31 151,151.69 108682

4,440.11 155,591.80 108682
1,783.18 157,374.98 108682
300.00 157;674.98 108682

990.65 158,665.63 108662

4,725.42 163,391.05 108682

1600.00 130,541.00 108682

7.687.48 171,078.53 108682




- 01-07-2022
- 10:19:00

01-07-2022- -

13:50:00

01-07-2022

13:50:00
01-07-2022
13:51:00
05-07-2022
11:48:00
05-07-2022
11:48:00
05-07-2022
11:49:00
05-07-2022
11:49:00
05-07-2022
11:50:00
05-07-2022
11:51:00
05-07-2022
11:51:00
05-07-2022
11:52:00
05-07-2022
11:52:00
05-07-2022
11:53:00
05-07-2022
11:53:00

05-07-2022

11:54.00

05-07-2022

11:54.00
05-07-2022
11:56:00
05-07-2022
11:57:.00
05-07-2022
11:58:00

05-07-2022

11:58:00 -
05-07-2022

. 11:59:00

05-07-2022
14:59:00
- 05-07-2022
12:00:00
05-07-2022
12:00:00

05-07-2022

12:02:00

05-07-2022

12:02:00

05-07-2022

12:03:00
05-07-2022
12:03:00 .

. 05:07-2022
12:04:000
05-07-2022
12:04:00
05-07-2022
12:05:00

931000
93999
93999

093999

§3099

93999

93999

. 93909

- 83999

93999

93999

93909

93999

93999

93999

93999

© 93999

93098 -

939989

93999

93999

93899

93999

93999

03909

93999

93999

" 93999

93999

93009

93999

93999

' BCD14

BPDWT

. BPDWT

BPDWT

BPODWT

BPDWT |
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BFDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT -
BPDWT
BPDWT

 BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GEMIS/08682

" Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai.

"Coope
‘Nongkhai
- Coope

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope :

.Nongkhair

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
.Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

Coope
~Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai .
Coope
Nongkhat
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

- Coope

Nongkhai
Coope -
Nongkhai -

Coope
Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai

- Coope ,
~ Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

" Coope

Nongkhai -
Coope =~ -
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

' 1,981.31 173,050.84 108882

- 108,064.84 0413 -

64,995.00
-9,750.00 98,314.84

'—6,500.00 91.814.84

-400.00 91,414.84

_;60'0.00 90,814.84
'4é,oooﬁoo- 35,814.84
-3,600.00 85,214.84
1,800.00 83,414.64
-2,520.00 80,894.84
-2,080.00 78.814.84

-490.00 78,324.84
| -220.00 78,104.84

- 62,144.84
15,960.00

- 51,134.84.

11,010.00 -
-960.00 50,174.84

-6,120.00 44,054.84

-600.00 43,454.84

-600.00 42,854.84

- -1,800.00 41,054.84

| -240.00 40,814.84

- . -3,240.00 37,574.84

-2,760.00 34,814.84

-360.00 34,454.84

~720.00 33,734.84

- -300.00 33,434._84

-300.00 33,134.84

-792.00 32,342.84

-414.00 31,928.84

-603.31 31,325.53

-4.440 11 26,885.42

| 7.687.48 19,197.94°

0413
0413
0413
0413

0413

0413

108682
0413
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413 -

0413

0413

0413
0413
0413'
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
1b8§82
108682

108682




05-07-2022
12:06:00

05-07-2022

- 12:06:00
05-07-2022
12:07:00

" 05-07-2022
12:07:00
05-07-2022
12:08:00
05-07-2022
12:08:00
07-07-2022
09:55:00 -
07-07-2022
18:29:00
12-07-2022
09:33:00
18-07-2022
10:18:00

18-07-2022

10:18:00
18-07-2022
10:18:00
18-07-2022
10:18:00
18-07-2022
10:18:00
18-07-2022
17:48:00

. 18-07-2622
17:49:00 .
18-07-2022
17:49:00

18-07-2022 -

17:49:00
18-07-2022
17:49:00
18-07-2022
~17:50:00 .
18-07-2022
17:50:00
19-07-2022
10:08:00
19-07-2022
10:08:00

20-07-2022 -

- 09:49:00
- 20-07-2022
09:49:00
22-07-2022
11:22:00

22.07-2022

11:23:00
22-07-2022
11:24:00

93999

930909

93909

93999
93029

93999

931000

93959

931001

931001

" 931001

931001

931001

931001

93099

93999

93999

93999

93999
93999

93999

931001
931001 .

931000

931000

9_3999_

93999 -

93999

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BFDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14.

BCD14

- BPDWT

BPDWT

EPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14 -
‘BCD14

_BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

. BPDWT

. Nongkhai

Coope

.Nongkhai
~Coope

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai

.. Coope
“Nongkhai

Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

. GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai

Coope

GFMIS/108682 -
‘GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai -
Coope
Nongkhai

.Coope -
~ Nongkhai
. Coope

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682

Nongkhai

Coope

Nongkhai

"Coope

Nongkhai
Coope

-8,757.38 10,440.56

- -1,981.31 §,450.25

-4,725:42 3,733.83

-1,783.18 1,950.65

-990.65 960.00
196000 0.00
8,460.00.6,460.00

-6,460.00 0.00
875.00 875.00
781.00.1.666.00
560.00 2.216.00
260.00 2,476.00
534.05 3,010.95
éoo_.oo 3,310.95
-875.00 2,435.95
-300.00 2,135.95
_480.00 1,655.95

| -534.95 1,121.00
-260.00 861.00
781.00 80.00" .

-80.00 0.00

236,600.0 236,600.00

0

1@8682' N

108682 -

108682 -

108682

108682

0413

108682

0413

108682

108682

108682

. 108682

108682

108682
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413

108682

108682

1,3560.00 237,950.00 108682

150.00 238,100.00 108682

18,000.00 256,100.00 108682

- 110.717.14 0413

145,382.8

6

- 92,867.14
17,850.00 _
. -45110.00
47,757.14

0413

0413




" 22.07-2022
14:13:00

1 122-07-2022

14:32:00

22-07-2022 .

16:36:00
25-07-2022
19:06:00

Total Cr. =

328,015.79

. K19294 |

K19294
552805

80180

PADWP

PADWP

CWTPC

CBCA

. 9294-
109000621743
00761
9294-

- 100000621743

00761

SBK:33' .

SBR:107 ICAS '

INCLR1

-2,700.00 42,410.00

-300.00 42,110.00

10375495 -1,110.00 41,000.00

10375484 - 0.00
41,000.00

~ Total Dr. =-438,930.79
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AccountNo.  413-6-02320-0 Currency THB .

Account Name  asiadiyfiannsalvuasane Account Status  Active
 Alias Name anaiiydanniainuasai Branch Name . NONGKHA! BR.
{edger Balance 0.00" ‘ o Availabie Balance 0.00
Date i , Tellerld - - Transaction Code Description - Cheque No.. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00

Total Dr. =0.00
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Account No.©  413-6-03873-9 Currency THB

Account Name. ~ &dinuuasiatiasiiavnsaivuasais Account Status . Active

Alias Name sfnauanatiydsuasaivuasan Branch Name NONGKHAI
o N o . - BR. -
Ledger Balance 0.00 . _ . Available Balance 0.00 -
Date ~Teller Id -Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance - Init Br
Total Cr. =0.00

Total Dr. =0.00
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AccountNo. ~ 413-6-03979-4 Currency - THB

Account Name  diifnsiuasiatidisvasnivuasais  Account Status Active

Alias Name : _aﬁﬁﬂa‘mmaaﬂmﬁ'wnsaifﬁuaﬂmu Branch Name NONGKHAI
: : ’ ' BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date . Teller Id ' Transaction Code Description Chequé No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00
Total Dr. =0.00
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